
  
 
 
 
 
 

  

The World Food Programme (WFP) 

 
Some questions for you to 
answer about your support  
 

Please answer them if you can.  It will help us make our 
support better. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The World Food Programme Community Engagement Strategy Consultation 
Questionnaire. Questions for Members of Affected Populations 
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Is this booklet right for you?  
 
 
There are some questions for you           
to answer in this booklet. 
 
 
 
If you need any support to answer             
the questions please let us know. 
 
For example, let us know if you need: 

• The questions in another language 

• Someone to help you understand   
the questions 

• Some other support 

 
 
Please tell us what language or support 
you need to answer the questions  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Please now give this back to the person 
who gave it to you.  
 
The World Food Programme will                
be in touch soon about the support   
you asked for. 
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About this booklet  
 

 
 
 
We are the World Food Programme.  
Or WFP for short. 
 
 
 
 
 
We support people when they have 
food problems and do not have              
enough healthy food to eat.  
 
 
 
 
 
We want to support people in the          
best way. 
 
We want the people we support                
to have a say in our work. 
 
We want to make a plan about this. 
 
 
 
 
There are some questions for you                
to answer in this booklet about            
your support. 
 
Please answer them if you can. 
It will help us make our support better. 
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The questions for you   
to answer  
 
 

1. Questions about you 
 
 
Please answer the questions in this 
part if you can. 
 
 
We might use the information to: 
 

• Help us know what different people 
need from us 
 

• Ask you some more questions 
 

• Check some information you           
gave us 

 
 
 
 
 
You do not have to answer the 
questions or give us any information       
about you. 
 
 
But it will help us if you do. 
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Your name 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The best way to get in touch with 
you. For example, your phone 
number or email address 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

What is your gender? 
 
Your gender is about whether you are  
a woman, a girl, a man, a boy or 
something else.  
 
This includes people who are not           
the gender that people say they are. 

☐ Male 

☐ Female 

☐ Another gender  
 
What is your age? 
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The next questions are about               
some things you might find hard to do 
because of a health problem. 
 
 

 
Please tell us if you usually find        
any of the following things hard.                   
 
You can choose more than one          
and tick the right box for you. 
 
 
 
 

1. Seeing  
(Even if you wear glasses) 
 

I do not find this hard     ☐ 

 

I find this a bit hard        ☐ 

 

I find this very hard         ☐ 

 

I cannot do this at all       ☐ 
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2. Hearing  
(Even if you use a hearing aid) 
 

I do not find this hard      ☐ 

 

I find this a bit hard         ☐ 

 

I find this very hard          ☐ 

 

I cannot do this at all        ☐ 

 
 

3. Communicating with               
people in a way that feels right 
for me  
 

I do not find this hard       ☐ 

 

I find this a bit hard          ☐ 

 

I find this very hard           ☐ 

 

I cannot do this at all         ☐ 

 
    



  

 8 

4. Walking or climbing stairs 

 

I do not find this hard      ☐ 

 

I find this a bit hard         ☐ 

 

I find this very hard          ☐ 

 

I cannot do this at all        ☐ 

 
 
 
5.Dressing or washing 

I do not find this hard       ☐ 

 

I find this a bit hard          ☐ 

 

I find this very hard           ☐ 

 

I cannot do this at all         ☐ 
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6 .  Remembering things.              
Or being able to focus on              
one thing for a long time 

 

I do not find this hard     ☐ 

 

I find this a bit hard        ☐ 

 

I find this very hard         ☐ 

 

I cannot do this at all       ☐ 
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2. Questions about              
     your support  
 
 
We are the World Food Programme 
(WFP).  
 
We want to know how our support            
is working for you and your family. 
 
 
 
Does the World Food Programme 
involve you when you get support 
from them?  
 
For example, do people who work 
for the World Food Programme         
ask you what you think or need? 
 
Yes                   No                  Not sure 

☐         ☐           ☐ 
 
If you said yes, how does the           
World Food Programme involve 
you? 
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Do you feel you should have             
more say in the support you get 
from the World Food Programme? 
 

Yes                   No                  Not sure 

☐         ☐           ☐ 
 
What World Food Programme 
decisions would you like to have           
a say in?  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
How can the World Food Programme 
help you have a say? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



  

 12 

Do you think that some groups of 
people might find it hard to take part 
in the World Food Programme’s 
work and help make decisions  
about their support? 
 
Yes                   No                  Not sure 

☐         ☐           ☐ 
 
 
 
 
If you said yes, who might find it 
hard to take part? 
 
You can tell us some examples of      
when these people have been left out                 
if you have any. 
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How can the World Food Programme 
make it easier for them to take part 
and help make decisions? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
What information would you like                     
to get about the World Food 
Programme and their support?  
What is most useful to you? 
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Can you get the information               
you need about the World Food 
Programme when you need it?  
Does anyone give it to you? 
 
Yes                   No                  Not sure 

☐         ☐           ☐ 
 
 
 
 
Has anyone told you how to                  
ask questions or get information 
from the World Food Programme?  
 
Yes                   No                  Not sure 

☐         ☐           ☐ 
 
 
 
 
Has anyone told you how to tell          
the World Food Programme what 
you think of them and their support? 
 
Yes                   No                  Not sure 

☐         ☐           ☐ 
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Can the World Food Programme 
make it easier for you to get 
information or ask questions?   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
How would you like to have                 
a say about the World Food 
Programme’s support?  
 

How would you like the World Food 
Programme to speak to you or            
get in touch? 

By phone                                        ☐ 

 

On the internet                               ☐ 

 

Email                                              ☐ 

 

Speaking to me in person            ☐ 

Something else.                             ☐                       

Please say what 
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This is the end of the questions, 
thank you. 
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